Jahresprogramm 2024

Januar

Februar

Marz

April

Mai

Juni

Juli

August

September

Oktober

November

Dezember

Jan. 2025

20.
26.
26.-28.

12.-23.2.

23.

16.
22.4.-3.5.

11./12.
25./26.

6./7.
13./14.
21.-23.

12.
15.7.-16.8.

15./16.
17.

7./8.
14.

7.-18.10.
26.
26.

27?
13.

21.
23.12.-4.1.

3L

Hallenwinterwettkampf Jugend
GV Turnverein
Theater (FR)

Sportferien

Hallenwinterwettkampf Final

Papiersammlung Jugend
Showturnen
Frihlingsferien

Jugendsporttag
Regionalmeisterschaften AZO

Fyrabigschiessen
Fyrabigschiessen
Verbandsturnfest LU/OW/NW

Sommerhock
Sommerferien

Aufstellen
Bier, Wein & Sein

Turnfahrt
Papiersammlung Jugend

Internes Schlussturnen
Techn. Leiterkurs Aktive
Herbstferien
Schlussturnen (TV)
Techn. Leiterkurs Jugend

Delegiertenversammlung ZTV
Jahresschlusshock

Weihnachtsmarkt
Weihnachtsferien

GV Turnverein

Ty
tvhochfeldenv

Biilach
Rest. Frieden
Wisacher

Biilach
Werkgebdude
Bilach

Wil ZH
Oberrieden
Schiitzenhaus

Schiitzenhaus
Neuenkirch

Hochfelden

Werkgebdude

Wisacher
Regensdorf

Waldhiitte
Riimlang

?2?2?

Hochfelden

L



